17, rue du Petit Albi
BP 8244
95801 Cergy Pontoise
Cedex     FRANCE
tel  +33 1 34 20 70 00
fax  +33 1 34 20 70 47
This document and the information contained within are the property of
THOMSON broadcast systems.

05/07/00 11:07
p. 16 of 16
12 Ordering guide
Commercial Reference Description
N4300220AG Broadmux DVB Multiplexer with 6 TS inputs
and without scrambling capability (scrambling
software option has to be added for function
effective) / 220V power supply
N4300220BG Broadmux DVB Multiplexer with 6 TS inputs
and with desactivated DVB-CS / 220V power
supply
N4300048AG Broadmux DVB Multiplexer with 6 TS inputs
and without scrambling capability (scrambling
software option has to be added for function
effective) / 48V power supply
N4300048BG Broadmux DVB Multiplexer with 6 TS inputs
and with desactivated DVB-CS / 48V power
supply
Hardware Options
N43H0AS1AG Extension of the capability of the Broadmux by